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16:15:00 60 1 100 CAT 3 8/5/13 Emilie Simeur Bellingham Galbraith Gravity Racing David Simeur (915) 203-5349
16:16:00 60 2 102 CAT 3 8/23/11 Charley Barrett Bellingham Galbraith Gravity Racing Josh Barrett (360) 201-4450
16:17:00 60 3 142 CAT 3 4/1/15 Gunnar Shepherd Bellingham Galbraith Gravity Racing Cindy Shepherd (360) 510-1846
16:18:00 60 4 158 CAT 3 1/19/14 Matteo Cleary Bellingham Prevelo Bikes Byron Cleary (415) 794-0717
16:22:00 240 Gap Ride Leader (Byron)  
16:23:00 60 5 134 CAT 3 9/20/09 Kayden Bryant Kirkland Galbraith Gravity Racing Kyle Bryant (206) 601-2039
16:24:00 60 6 129 CAT 3 8/24/12 Dex Deru Bothell Galbraith Gravity Racing Paige Deru (206) 331-8922
16:24:00 0 7 110 CAT 3 7/11/12 Griffin Shepherd Bellingham Galbraith Gravity Racing Cindy Shepherd (360) 510-1846
16:25:00 60 8 166 CAT 3 2/12/12 Cooper Stearns Anacortes Galbraith Gravity Racing Jennifer Eichhorn (360) 333-0391
16:26:00 60 9 133 CAT 3 8/23/11 Parker Barrett Bellingham Galbraith Gravity Racing Josh Barrett (360) 201-4450
16:27:00 60 10 161 CAT 3 1/6/12 Logan LeDain Bellingham Trevor LeDain (206) 595-0479
16:28:01 61 11 150 CAT 3 2/15/11 Louie Vergillo Bellingham Testers Amy vergillo (541) 622-3040
16:29:03 62 12 155 CAT 3 7/31/12 Keegan Harrison Bellingham Galbraith Gravity Racing Richard Harrison (206) 276-4821
16:30:03 60 13 119 CAT 3 2/15/12 Jens Frazier Bellingham Galbraith Gravity Racing Eric Frazier (360) 483-7040
16:34:03 240 Gap Ride Leader  
16:35:03 60 14 130 CAT 3 10/17/07 Jack Picco Bellingham Galbraith Gravity Racing Amy Picco (360) 929-1774
16:36:03 60 15 122 CAT 3 9/2/09 Ian Dolmseth Bellevue Galbraith Gravity Racing Erik Dolmseth (206) 384-3025
16:37:03 60 16 137 CAT 3 8/26/10 Owen Stralka Bellingham Galbraith Gravity Racing Lea Stralka (206) 734-5186
16:38:03 60 17 167 CAT 3 9/22/10 Cason Urie Lynden Matthew Urie (360) 223-3680
16:39:03 60 18 165 CAT 3 9/22/08 Alexander Scott Bellingham Shane Scott (253) 678-2953
16:40:03 60 19 163 CAT 3 8/1/08 Eli Mccall Stanwood Matt mccall (360) 722-1473
16:41:03 60 20 174 CAT 3 10/7/10 Dale Lund BELLINGHAM Sarah Lund (406) 861-5254
16:42:03 60 21 172 CAT 3 9/28/10 jaxson vantassel sedro-woolley shawn vantassel (907) 315-8595
16:43:03 60 22 163 CAT 3 11/20/08 Torin Frazier Bellingham Galbraith Gravity Racing Eric Frazier (360) 483-7040
16:47:03 240 Gap Ride Leader (Eric)  
16:48:03 60 23 104 CAT 2 9/9/07 Matilda Melton Bellingham Radical Racing Josie Melton (368) 223-6861
16:49:03 60 24 105 CAT 2 2/28/07 Ivy NEWELL Bellingham Radical Racing Kate Newell (360) 961-0264
16:50:03 60 25 171 CAT 2 11/22/07 Jetta Porter Bothell Sweetlines JR Racing Will Porter (206) 793-6129
16:51:03 60 26 160 CAT 2 10/29/09 Emma Crum Sedro-Woolley Alex Giebelhaus (360) 350-8277
16:52:03 60 27 103 CAT 2 3/3/06 Torin Kelsey Mount Vernon Galbraith Gravity Racing Ryan Kelsey (360) 224-4066
16:53:03 60 28 177 CAT 3 3/17/08 Maddigan Adams Bellingham Heather Shepherd (360) 920-6417
16:57:03 240 Gap Ride Leader  
16:58:03 60 29 138 CAT 2 9/14/10 Chase Harrison Bellingham Galbraith Gravity Racing Richard Harrison (206) 276-4821
16:59:03 60 30 107 CAT 2 10/11/09 Wyatt Dixon Bainbridge Island Galbraith Gravity Racing/DVO Lloyd Dixon (206) 650-4931
17:00:03 60 31 106 CAT 2 7/24/10 Christopher Simeur Bellingham Galbraith Gravity Racing/DVO Wendy SImeur (915) 329-4618
17:01:03 60 32 111 CAT 2 12/2/10 Grahame Shepherd Bellingham Galbraith Gravity Racing Cindy Shepherd (360) 510-1846
17:02:03 60 33 128 CAT 2 2/16/10 Carter Deru Bothell Galbraith Gravity Racing Paige (206) 331-8922



17:03:03 60 34 112 CAT 2 6/19/10 Sawyer Hall Bellingham Galbraith Gravity Racing Renee Hall (360) 224-0650
17:04:03 60 35 149 CAT 2 11/10/09 Henry Wiser Bellingham Andrew Wiser (360) 920-4469
17:08:03 240 Gap Ride Leader  
17:08:33 30 36 109 CAT 2 10/25/07 Miles Gifford Bellingham Suzie Gifford (360) 333-4258
17:09:03 30 37 123 CAT 2 7/24/08 Jonah Johnson Bellingham JJ Johnson (360) 383-6654
17:09:33 30 38 114 CAT 2 2/2/08 Ivan Skiver BellinghamGalbraith Gravity Racing/Cascade Racing DesignsRussell Skiver (406) 570-7169
17:10:03 30 39 127 CAT 2 8/14/07 Finn Shimkus Bellingham Galbraith Gravity Racing Kris Shimkus (206) 713-0930
17:10:33 30 40 121 CAT 2 5/27/07 Grayson Pike Mount Vernon Galbraith Gravity Racing Michele Pike (360) 941-7435
17:11:03 30 41 116 CAT 2 10/28/07 Oliver Brandyberry Bellingham Galbraith Gravity Racing Brooke Wertz (360) 296-0382
17:11:33 30 42 108 CAT 2 3/3/08 Owen Dixon Bainbridge Island Galbraith Gravity Racing/DVO Lloyd Dixon (206) 650-4931
17:12:03 30 43 136 CAT 2 11/19/08 Will Stralka Bellingham Galbraith Gravity Racing Lea Stralka (206) 734-5186
17:12:33 30 44 126 CAT 2 2/18/08 Chandler Unick bellingham Galbraith Gravity Racing Myca cuevas (360) 383-6315
17:13:03 30 45 131 CAT 2 5/28/08 Sloan Jorgensen Bellingham Galbraith Gravity Racing Nicole Zickler (973) 271-4875
17:13:34 31 46 132 CAT 2 3/25/08 Cameron Pomerinke Bellingham Galbraith Gravity Racing Joel Pomerinke (360) 808-4423
17:14:06 32 47 173 CAT 2 2/7/07 Rudy Zurcher Bellingham Heather Cullen (360) 441-6053
17:14:39 33 48 156 CAT 2 2/10/08 Angus Campbell Bellingham Shamash Campbell (360) 393-9658
17:18:39 240 Gap Ride Leader  
17:19:09 30 49 117 CAT 2 4/5/06 Christian Schwarz Bellingham Galbraith Gravity Racing Carrie Schwarz (360) 990-3015
17:19:39 30 50 124 CAT 2 4/30/06 Quinn Taylor Bellingham Galbraith Gravity Racing Angela Taylor (360) 220-7700
17:20:09 30 51 162 CAT 2 11/2/05 Ian Lujan Anacortes Kristen Lujan (425) 766-4287
17:20:39 30 52 175 CAT 2 7/28/06 Nolen Atkins Bellingham Team Flatland Kara Atkins (517) 719-6777
17:21:09 30 53 139 CAT 2 10/15/05 oliver machen marysville kristen (360) 434-8952
17:21:39 30 54 178 CAT 2 3/5/06 Dane Kiser Anacortes Seth Kiser (360) 202-2851
17:22:09 30 55 157 CAT 2 10/7/05 Sonni Campbell Bellingham Shamash Campbell (360) 393-9658
17:22:39 30 56 176 CAT 2 9/27/05 Cody Cox Anacortes Shawna Cox (425) 422-4388
17:23:09 30 57 159 CAT 2 6/2/05 Carrick Creager ISSAQUAH Curtis Creager (425) 260-6006
17:23:39 30 58 164 CAT 2 10/8/04 Ryder Mccall Stanwood Matt mccall (360) 722-1473
17:24:09 30 59 113 CAT 2 8/27/06 Luke Fawcett Bellingham Galbraith Gravity Racing Matt Fawcett (503) 569-2338
17:28:09 240 Ride Leader  
17:28:39 30 60 151 CAT 1 3/27/05 Gabe Henderson Bellingham Galbraith Gravity Racing Maya Henderson (360) 268-3395
17:29:09 30 61 147 CAT 1 9/11/06 Evan Isaly Bellingham Russ Isaly (360) 920-2895
17:29:39 30 62 141 CAT 1 7/6/06 Teo Bergsma Bellingham Rachel (360) 927-0270
17:31:39 120 Ride Leader  
17:32:09 30 63 169 12/9/02 Graham Glendening Bellingham March Northwest Lee Glendening (360) 319-4129
17:32:39 30 64 5 2/13/02 Forrest Rehberger Bellingham Galbraith Gravity Racing Cindy Shepherd (360) 510-1846
17:33:09 30 65 148 CAT 1 10/12/04 Jonah Brinkerhoff Bellingham Fanatik Enduro Team Shannon Brinkerhoff (801) 388-4100
17:33:39 30 66 9 3/20/99 Eric Olsen Bellingham Fanatik Enduro Team Leigh Olsen (360) 630-7201


